
Born and raised in a small village 
in Italy . near the shores of Capri . 
Lucia embodies the spirit of Italy. 

She is  passionate and tender .  
bringing warmth . beauty . and joy
 to every guest who walks through

our doors.  Her journey led her 
to embrace the island’s rich traditions. 

She is a reminder of the power of 
connection . the beauty 

of heritage . and the magic of life.



By  the Glass

Bubbles
Prosecco DOC . Argeo . Ruggeri 
Treviso, Italy

Ferrari Brut 
Trento, Italy NV

Ferrari Rosé
Trento, Italy NV

White Wine
Pinot Grigio . Giorgio & Gianni
Veneto, Italy

Rocca di Montemassi Vermentino . Calasole
Tuscany, Italy

Chardonnay . Tormaresca
Puglia IGT, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc . Borgo Tesis Fantinel
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy	

Red Wine
Nero d’Avola . Da Luca
Sicily, Italy

Montepulciano . Lupi Reali
Abruzzi, Italy

Chianti DOCG . Ruffino
Tuscany, Italy    

Rosé Wine
Pinot Grigio Rosé . Italia
Lombardy, Italy

M de Minuty
Côtes de Provence, France

125ML

85

155

180

150ML

65

95

95

110

150ML

65

80

95

150ML

65

110



Rest of the World
Red Blend . Meerlust Estate
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Beautiful Chaos Syrah . Seresin
Marlborough, New Zealand

Pinot Noir . La Crema . Sonoma County
California, USA

Rosé Wine
M de Minuty
Côtes de Provence, France

Roseblood . Château D’Estoublon
Côtes de Provence, France

Whispering Angel . Château D’Esclans
Côtes de Provence, France

BY.OTT . Domaines Ott
Côtes de Provence, France

Château Romassan Rosé. Domaines Ott       
Bandol, France   

690

800

1000

550

650

750

850

1100



Red Wine
Italy
Syrah . Sallier de Latour
Sicily

Valpolicella Classico . Speri
Veneto

Chianti Classico DOCG . Rocca delle Macìe
Tuscany

Villa Antinori Rosso . Toscana IGT
Tuscany

Cabernet Riserva . Alois Lageder
Alto Adige

Pinot Noir . Terlano
Alto Adige

Barolo DOCG . Beni di Batasiolo
Piedmont

Rosso di Montalcino DOCG . Antinori Pian delle Vigne
Tuscany

Barbaresco . Vigneto Bordini . La Spinetta
Piedmont

Barolo DOP . Dagromis . Gaja
Piedmont

France
Côtes du Rhône Rouge . E.Guigal
Rhône

Mouton Cadet ‘Réserve’ . St Emilion
Bordeaux

Bourgogne Pinot Noir . Louis Latour
Burgundy

Pauillac de Lynch-Bages
Bordeaux

Lions de Batailley . Château Batailley
Bordeaux

Pommard . Bouchard Père & Fils
Burgundy

550

600

650

700

750

900

1100

1450

1700

2400

690

800

990

1200

1600

2100



Champagne
La Cuvée Brut . Laurent-Perrier . NV
Champagne, France

Moët & Chandon . Imperial
Champagne, France

Brut Special Cuvée . Bollinger . Aÿ NV
Champagne, France

R de Ruinart . Ruinart . Reims NV
Champagne, France

Blanc de Blancs . Ruinart . Reims NV
Champagne, France

Blanc de Blancs . Pol Roger . Épernay 2012
Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon . Vintage Luminous Label
Épernay 2010
Champagne, France

Rosé
Prestige Rosé . Taittinger . Brut NV
Champagne, France

Rosé . Ruinart . Reims NV
Champagne, France

Cuvée Rosé . Laurent-Perrier . Brut NV
Champagne, France

La Grande Année Rosé . Bollinger . Aÿ 2014
Champagne, France

Sparkling
Prosecco DOC . Ruggeri Argeo
Treviso, Italy

Cuvée Prestige . Ca’ del Bosco
Franciacorta, Italy

Brut DOC . Ferrari NV
Trentino, Italy

Brut Rosé . Ferrari . NV
Trentino, Italy

Sei Bellissimi . Bellini
Italy

Sei Bellissimi . Rossini
Italy     

1200

1300

1500

1600

2200

2500

5000

1500

2000

2700

4600

475

950

950

990

650

650



Sparkling Non-Alcoholic
Sei Bellissimi . Bellino
Italy

Sei Bellissimi . Rossino
Italy 

White Wine
Italy
Sauvignon Blanc . Borgo Tesis . Fantinel
Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Pinot Grigio . Santa Margherita
Trentino

Anthilia . Donnafugata
Sicily

Soave Otto . Prà
Veneto

Sauvignon Blanc . Vette di San Leonardo
Trentino-Alto Adige

Leone d’Almerita . Tenuta Regaleali
Sicily

Chardonnay Langhe DOC . Massolino
Piedmont

Sauvignon Blanc . Winkl . Terlano
Alto Adige

Pinot Grigio . Jermann
Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Chardonnay . Tenuta Regaleali
Sicily

Gavi dei Gavi® ‘Black Label’ DOCG . La Scolca
Piedmont

Vistamare . Gaja
Tuscany

Rossj-Bass Langhe DOP . Gaja
Piedmont

Alteni di Brassica Langhe DOP . Gaja
Piedmont

450

450

550

600

650

700

750

800

900

950

1200

1500

1550

1900

2400

2900



France
Muscadet de Sèvre-et-Maine Sur Lie
Château du Cléray Sauvion et Fils
Loire

Petit Chablis ‘Pas Si Petit’ . La Chablisienne
Chablis

Riesling . Léon Beyer
Alsace

Chablis ‘Saint Martin’ . Domaine Laroche
Chablis

Sancerre ‘Les Fondettes’ . Sauvion et Fils
Loire

Pouilly-Fumé . Ladoucette
Loire

Meursault ‘Les Clous’ . Bouchard Père & Fils
Burgundy

Pouilly-Fumé ‘Baron de L’ . Ladoucette
Loire

Old & New World
Riesling ‘Dr L’ QbA . Dr. Loosen
Mosel, Germany

Chardonnay . Catena
Mendoza, Argentina

Sauvignon Blanc . Dog Point
Marlborough, New Zealand

600

750

850

900

1000

1500

2200

2600

550

650

850


